
HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTS
SCHOOL: SCHOOL YEAR:

SUPPLEMENT Code Brd Key

SUA01

Dean of Students SUB85
Please refer to your Allocations

SUB76

SUB77

SUB52

SUB68

SUB57

SUB67

SUB53

SUB56

Technology Coaches
Instructional Staff Only. 

FTE _____________

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE DATE

2021/22
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Band Director

Vocal

Drama

Yearbook

Vocational Agr/Forest

Junior Class Sponsor

Senior Class Sponsor

Band Director, Asst.

FTE of 1-499 = 2 Coaches SUB90 |  500-999 = 3 Coaches SUB91  |  1000-1500 = 4 Coaches SUB92

EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENTS
NAME

Athletic Director



HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTS
SCHOOL: SCHOOL YEAR: 2021/22

SUPPLEMENT NAME Grade/Dept # Code Brd Key

Department Chair SUB58
3-8 Members SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58

SUB58
SUPPLEMENT NAME Grade/Dept # Code Brd Key

Department Chair SUB59
9 or more Members SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59
SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

SUB59

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE DATE
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EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENTS, Continued



HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTS
SCHOOL: SCHOOL YEAR: 2021/22

EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENTS, Continued
SUPPLEMENT Code Brd Key

Multiple Certifications SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93

SUB93
SUPPLEMENT Code Brd Key

Reading Endorsement SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

SUB94

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE DATE

NAME

Secondary teachers who have a 
reading endorsement / reading 
(K-12) certification AND who are 
teaching reading content courses 
that require the reading 
endorsement or Reading K – 12 
certification.

PAGE 3 OF 4

NAME

Three (3) or more certifications, 
teaching in two (2) or more 
areas of certification.



HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLEMENTS
SCHOOL: SCHOOL YEAR: 2021/22

EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENTS, Continued
SUPPLEMENT NAME Code Brd Key

Advanced Degrees

SUPPLEMENT Code Brd Key

National Board SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

SUB74

PRINCIPAL'S SIGNATURE DATE

This is only for employees who 
receive advanced degree pay 
treatment in the form of a 
supplement, specifically those 
hired on or after July 1, 2011.

Employees hired before this date 
receive pay treatment as part of 
their base salary.

NAME
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DEGREE
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	CodeAdvanced Degrees This is only for employees who receive advanced degree pay treatment in the form of a supplement specifically those hired on or after July 1 2011 Employees hired before this date receive pay treatment as part of their base salary_17: 
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